
Description:
Our metal detectable nitrile gloves are double toned in colour, inside 
they are black and the outside is blue. These strong durable nitriles 
features textured fingertips with a metal detectable feature can help 
eliminate preventable risk.

   
   BS EN 374-1/Type B
   Protects against bacteria, fungi and Viruses
   CAT III
   Weight 5.5g
   Detection sensitivity of an iron ball (Fe) having a diameter of 0.5mm
   Latex free
   Excellent barrier protection
   Textured finger tips 
   Moulds to shape of hand
   Can be worn under working gloves
   Low chemical contact use
   Beaded cuff
   Ambidextrous 
   
Type:
Nitrile
Powder free

Applications:
Food processing, food handling, beauty and automotive.

Packaging:
100 pieces per dispenser, 10 dispensers per case.

Product Codes:

Issue No.: 3 Issue Date: 01.07.2020

7 (S)
240

178

Measurements in mm
Hand Length (A)

Hand Circumference (B)

11 (2XL)
240

279

10 (XL)
240

254

9 (L)
240

229

8 (M)

240

203

A B
2cm

Size Chart:

PPE Regulation (EU) 2016/425
Plastic Materials and Articles in Contact with Food Regulation (EU) No 10/2011
EN 374-1:2016/Type B
EN 374-4:2013 % Degradation
EN ISO 374-5:2016

 

Metal Detectable Nitrile Powder Free - Blue/BlackS - XLSDS-0521-4

EN ISO 374-1:2016/Type B Chemical Class Levels
EN 374-4:2013 
Degrada�on

K 40% Sodium Hydroxide Inorganic Base 6     -8.1%
T 37% Formaldehyde Aldehyde 4    0.4%
P 30% Hydrogen Peroxide Peroxide 2   5.2%

Colourways:
Black

Standards: EN ISO 374-5:2016 
Protection against 
Bacteria & Fungi

(and Viruses)

Product does not
contain latex

Single use only
Do not reuse

Product is free
from powder

Suitable for use
with food

EN ISO 374-1:
2016/Type B

Metal Detectable Powderfree Nitrile GlovesNEW

The information shown on this specification sheet is intended as a guide and is advisory only.  All details were correct at the time of issue. 
As conditions of use are ultimately beyond our control, we advise that the product is tested for the particular application before use.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

“Supertouch” is a registered trademark of Allied International Trading Ltd  -  Unit 3 Rabone Park, Rabone Lane, Smethwick, West Midlands, B66 2NN, UK


