SUPERTOUCH®



PRODUCT INFORMATION

Metal Detectable Powderfree Nitrile Gloves

Description:

Our metal detectable nitrile gloves are double toned in colour, inside they are black and the outside is blue. These strong durable nitriles features textured fingertips with a metal detectable feature can help eliminate preventable risk.

- ✓ BS EN 374-1/Type B
- ✓ Protects against bacteria, fungi and Viruses
- ✓ CAT III
- √ Weight 5.5g
- ✓ Detection sensitivity of an iron ball (Fe) having a diameter of 0.5mm
- √Latex free
- ✓ Excellent barrier protection
- ✓ Textured finger tips
- ✓ Moulds to shape of hand
- ✓ Can be worn under working gloves
- ✓ Low chemical contact use
- ✓ Beaded cuff
- √Ambidextrous

Type:

Nitrile Powder free

Applications:

Food processing, food handling, beauty and automotive.

Packaging:

100 pieces per dispenser, 10 dispensers per case.

EN ISO 374-1:2016/Type B	Chemical Class	Levels	EN 374-4:2013 Degradation	
40% Sodium Hydroxide	Inorganic Base	6	-8.1%	
37% Formaldehyde	Aldehyde	4	0.4%	
30% Hydrogen Peroxide	Peroxide	2	5.2%	
	37% Formaldehyde	37% Formaldehyde Aldehyde	37% Formaldehyde Aldehyde 4	

Product Codes:

SDS-0521-4 S - XL Metal Detectable Nitrile Powder Free - Blue/Black

Colourways:

Black













Suitable for us with food



Measurements in mm	7 (S)	8 (M)	9 (L)	10 (XL)	11 (2XL)
Hand Length (A)	240	240	240	240	240
Hand Circumference (B)	178	203	229	254	279

Issue No.: 3 Issue Date: 01.07.2020

The information shown on this specification sheet is intended as a guide and is advisory only. All details were correct at the time of issue. As conditions of use are ultimately beyond our control, we advise that the product is tested for the particular application before use.

PPE Regulation (EU) 2016/425 Plastic Materials and Articles in Contact with Food Regulation (EU) No 10/2011 EN 374-1:2016/Type B EN 374-4:2013 % Degradation EN ISO 374-5:2016

Standards:



Α







